

Misc DJ No. 109/20

UOI vs Shamlat Deh of Vill. Bhorgarh

08.10.2020

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. Sunil Dahiya, counsel for IP no.2.

None for remaining IPs.

As per report, SBI is served. However, none has appeared on behalf of SBI through VC.

As requested, fresh notice be issued to SBI in terms of last order dated 15.01.2020 on taking steps by IP no.2 for the next date of hearing.

Put up for further proceedings on 18.02.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/08.10.2020