

MISC DJ– 109/20

Union Of India V. Shamlat Deh of Village Bhorgarh and Ors.

23.02.2022

The matter has been taken up through physical hearing.

Present: Sh. I S Dahiya, Ld. Counsel for appellant.

Heard. File perused.

The order dated 12.01.2022 be complied afresh.

Put up on 28.04.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/23.02.2022