

MISC DJ 109/20
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
SHAMLAT DEH OF VILLAGE BHORGARH
AND ORS.

28.04.2022

Present: Sh. Anil Kumar, proxy counsel for the applicant.

Steps have not been taken.

Respondent be served on filing of PF/RC/Speed
post/courier for 04.08.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/28.04.2022