

MISC DJ 109/20
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
SHAMLAT DEH OF VILLAGE BHORGARH
AND ORS.

15.09.2022

Present: Sh. Shiv Kumar, Ld. counsel for the applicant.

Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, Manager from State Bank of India, Tis Hazari Branch, who has filed the Interest and TDS calculation and payment report. Be taken on record.

Main counsel Sh. I.S. Dahiya is not available today.

Adjournment sought.

Heard. Allowed.

Be put up on 06.10.2022 for further proceedings.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/15.09.2022