

MISC DJ - 109/20

Union Of India

Vs.

Shamlat Deh Of Village Bhorgarh And Ors.

07.12.2023

Present: Sh. Shiv Kumar, Counsel for applicant/ IP-
Sh. Sanjeet Kumar, Assistant Manager SBI, Tis
Hazari Courts, Delhi.

Heard. Perused.

Sh. Sanjeet Kumar has filed copy of 10 Form 16-A.

The same be taken on record. Copy supplied.

Counsel for applicant seeks sometime for verifying/
cross- checking the aforesaid Forms/TDS payment.

Time is granted.

Now to come up on 25.01.2024 for further
proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)

ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts

Delhi/ 07.12.2023