

KEWAL KRISHAN BHALLA Vs. SANDEEP KAPOOR
16.05.2024

Present: Mr. Sunil Kumar, Counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff in person.
Mr. Gaurav Dubey, Counsel for defendant no. 1 and
2.
Mr. S.K. Srivastav, Counsel for defendant no. 3 and
4.
Mr. Varun Gupta, Counsel for defendant no. 5 and 6
(through VC).

Heard. Perused.

WS on behalf of defendant no. 1 and 2 is already on
record. Copy supplied.

Counsel for defendant no. 3 and 4 has filed WS.
Copy supplied.

WS on behalf of defendant no. 5 and 6 is already on
record. Copy thereof be supplied to plaintiff within 02 days from
today against proper receipt.

Now to come up on **04.09.2024** for completion of
pleadings as well as for disposal of miscellaneous applications.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 16.05.2024